REGGIO EMILIA
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AHMED SAAD AHMED MONTAS NERMIN

ALFIERI
ANCESCHI
AZZOLINI
BALDINI
BARZAGLI
BEGLIARDI
BENATI
BENATTI
BERTANI
BERTOLI
BIGLIARDI
BINI
BOMPANI
BON
BONDIOLI
BONI
BRAGLIA
BUCCI
BUCCI
CAPILUPPI
CAVALIERI
CAVAZZOLI
CELLARIO
CEPELLI
CHERCIU
CORIANI
CORRADINI
COSCELLI
CUCCHI
DAVOLI
DAVOLI

DE MARSICO
DURAZZI
ESCULAPI
EZZARRAA
FANTESINI
FERRARI
FILIPPINI
FRIGNANI
GHERARDI
GIANNINI
GIOVANNETTI
GIUBELLINI
GOVI
GROSSI
GUTIC
LEONARDI
LIGABUE
MANTOVI
MANZARI
MANZINI
MARCHI
MASCARO
MELLI
MENOZZI
MONTANARI
MORANDI

ROSA
STEFANO
BARBARA
STEFANO
DANIELA
CATIA
EMILIO
BRUNO
PAOLO
LUCA
NICOLA
MATTEO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
MONICA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FULVIO
FEDERICA
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
ARNO

GIAN PAOLO
SAURO
MIRELA ALICE
RICCARDO
ROSSELLA
LUCA
STEFANO
GIULIA

GIADA AZZURRA

ALESSANDRO
LUCA
LUCREZIA
GHASSAN
ELENA

SARA
SIMONA
MIRIEL
NICOLA
RAFFAELE
ANDREA
VERONICA
BARBARA
SARA

VEHID
CARLO
ERNESTO
GRETA
GIANFRANCO
GIANPIETRO
LEONARDO
GABRIELE
LUCA
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
DANIELE

RE105
PR436
MO052
RE346
RE106
RE106
RE107
RE106
RE107
RE187
RE107
RE105
RE128
RE105
PC385
RE106
RE105
RE187
RE105
RE105
RE107
RE105
RE128
MO052
RE107
RE106
RE128
RE187
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE346
MO052
RE105
RE105
RE128
RE107
RE105
PRO68
RE105
RE470
RE128
RN273
RE346
RE105
RE128
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE105
RE105
PRO67
RE105
RE128
MO0403

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ASD PLACENTIA

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. REGGIO ASD

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
C.U.S. PARMA

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
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Legenda:
IST

ALL

ASA

RDO

NIZZOLI
PAGANINI
PANINI
PAZZI
PELLINI
PRATISSOLI
RASETTA
REDEGHIERI
RICCARDI
ROCCA
ROCCHI
ROCCHI
ROMANI
ROSSI
ROSSINI
ROTA
SANTACHIARA
SCOLARI
SPINA
SUBASHI
SURANO
TAGLIAVINI
TAVELLA
TEGGI
TONELLI
TORELLI
UBERTO
VENERI
VERCALLI
VEZZANI
VOLPONI
ZAMBELLO

Istruttore
Allenatore

Allenatore Specialista
Tecnico Benemerito

JACOPO
AVIO
EMANUELA
LORENZO
PAOLO
ALEX
MANUEL
FEDERICO
LOREDANA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MARCO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
MAURO
MATTEO
LUCA
FEDERICO
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
STEFANO
MAURO
NINO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
CARLO
STEFANO
LUIGI
SARA
ANDREA
STEFANIA

RE105
RE105
RE107
RE107
RE105
RE105
BOO015
RE105
RE106
RE105
RE105
RE128
RE187
MO572
RE107
RE105
RE470
RE128
RE105
RE105
MOO057
RE105
RE107
RE346
RE128
RE105
RE105
RE107
RE128
RE105
RE105
RE128

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATL. REGGIO ASD



